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Name Agency IWG Affiliation E-Mail Address

Thomas Bills BLM Buffalo IWG coordinator tbills@blm.gov
Chris Hanson BLM Buffalo IWG chris_hanson@blm.gov
Don Simpson BLM WY State Office ICC don_simpson@blm.gov
Bud Stewart Wyoming Game & Fish Dept. Aquatics bud.stewart@wgf.state.wy.us
Lynn Jahnke Wyoming Game & Fish Dept. Wildlife lynn.jahnke@wgf.state.wy.us
Vickie Walsh MT DEQ Air viwalsh@mt.gov
Judy Hanson MT DEQ ICC jhanson@mt.gov
Dave Klemp MT DEQ Air dklemp@mt.gov
Kathleen Doran MT DEQ Air kdoran@mt.gov
Jeff May MT DEQ Water jmay@mt.gov
John Barnes WY State Engineer's Office Water jbarne@seo.wyo.gov
Linda Slone BLM WY State Office linda_slone@blm.gov
Kathy Shreve WY DEQ kshrev@wyo.gov
Andy Bobst BLM Miles City Water abobst@blm.gov
Julie DalSoglio EPA ICC dalsoglio.julie@epa.gov
Don Fischer WY DEQ Water dfisch@wyo.gov
Da id GeerDavid Geer US Forest Ser iceUS Forest Service dgeer@fs fed s@fs.fed.us
John Kilpatrick USGS MT IWG jmkilpat@usgs.gov
Brad Rogers USFWS WY Wildlife brad_rogers@fws.gov
Robert McDougal USGS  rmcdouga@usgs.gov
Martha Chuply USACE martha.s.chuply@usace.army.mil
Bill Ostheimer BLM Buffalo Aquatics bill_ostheimer@blm.gov
John Corra WY DEQ ICC jcorra@wyo.gov
Kathy Brus BLM Buffalo kathy_brus@blm.gov
Windy Davis MT Fish, Wildlife, & Parks Aquatics widavis@mt.gov
Kirk Miller USGS WY kmiller@usgs.gov
Jill Morrison Powder River Basin Resource Council jillm@powderriverbasin.org
Ashley Roberts Powder River Basin Resource Council aroberts@powderriverbasin.org
Dale Tribby BLM Miles City Wildlife dtribby@blm.gov
Bill DiRienzo WY DEQ Water bdirie@wyo.gov
Buddy Green BLM Buffalo buddy_green@blm.gov
Thomas Johnson USACE IWG Thomas.B.Johnson@usace.army.mil
Debbie Johnson BLM Miles City debbie_johnson@blm.gov
Todd Yeager BLM Miles City todd_yeager@blm.gov
Scott Hicks USFWS Regional Office scott_hicks@fws.gov
Dave Breisch BLM Miles City dbreisch@blm.gov
Elaine Raper BLM Miles City IWG mraper@blm.gov
Theresa Hanley BLM MT State Office ICC thanley@blm.gov
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